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000049483 Electrical Servic 0 03/22/2024

25336 SFR 849 12/21/2006

HX Base Yr

177 NW WALTER MAYO GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,530 111.3560 124.72 315,542 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2088

BAS 36 100 36 2,919

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 166,351

FGR 484 55 266 21,564

FOP 160 30 48 3,892

FSP 320 40 128 10,377

3,052 2,530 205,102

BAS= W32 S16 W22 S30 E34 FOP= S4 E20 N8 W20 S4$ N4 E20FGR=
E20 N20 BAS= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W6 N6 W14 S26$ N26 FSP= E20 N16 W20
S16$ N16$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 0 0 576.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 38,304

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 680.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,040

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,600

46,444

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,086

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 88,160


